VIRTUAL EVENT

EME

2020

RACISM IN MEDICINE

December 12, 2020
8 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Zoom Webinar

(7.5 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™ available)

Addressing socioeconomic,
racial, and ethnic disparities
in health care

Presented by:

King County UW Medicine

Medical SOClety SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

sadisu@kcmsociety.org ‘ 206.621.9396 ‘ CLICK HERE TO REGISTER


https://kcmsociety.org/
https://kcmsociety.org/
https://www.uwmedicine.org/
mailto:sadisu%40kcmsociety.org?subject=CME%202020%3A%20Racial%20Disparities%20in%20Practicing%20Medicine
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_h4MmmJCbQU6A4_fqme98ZA

EVENT SCHEDULE

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Welcome - Ursula Reutin

Introduction to the CME
Michelle Terry, M.D. and Frederick Chen, M.D.

Keynote: The History of Bias in Medicine in Our Society
Estell Williams, M.D. & Edwin Guillermo Lindo, J.D.

Coffee Break

Impacts of Race on Cardiovascular Disease
Lara Oyetunji, M.D.

Specific Examples of Biased Medicine: Diabetes
Elina Quiroga, M.D.

Disentangling Racial Disparities in Prostate Cancer
Yaw Nyame, M.D.

Health Disparities and Inequities: Colon Cancer
John Vassall, M.D.

Extended Break - Lunch

Covid-19 and What it has Revealed
Rajneet Lamba, M.D.

A Metamorphosis in Representational Diversity Training;
what should young professionals-in-training experience?
Ben Danielson, M.D.

Q&A Session - Ursula Reutin

Closing Remarks with our 'Action Items'
Rajneet Lamba, M.D.

Adjourn

This activity has been planned and implemented in accordance with the accreditation requirements and policies of the
Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) through the joint providership of The University of
Washington School of Medicine and KCMS The University of Washington School of Medicine is accredited by the ACCME
to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

The University of Washington School of Medicine designates this live activity for a maximum of 7.5 AMA PRA Category 1
Credits™. Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

King County UW Medicine

MEdical SOClety SCHOOL OF MEDICINE



https://kcmsociety.org/
https://www.uwmedicine.org/

