## VIRTUAL EVENT







## December 12, 2020 8 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. Zoom Webinar

(7.5 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits<sup>™</sup> available)

Addressing socioeconomic, racial, and ethnic disparities in health care

Presented by:





sadisu@kcmsociety.org

206.621.9396

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER

## EVENT SCHEDULE

8:00 a.m.	Welcome - Ursula Reutin
	<b>Introduction to the CME</b> Michelle Terry, M.D. and Frederick Chen, M.D.
8:30 a.m.	<b>Keynote: The History of Bias in Medicine in Our Society</b> Estell Williams, M.D. & Edwin Guillermo Lindo, J.D.
9:30 a.m.	Coffee Break
9:45 a.m.	<b>Impacts of Race on Cardiovascular Disease</b> Lara Oyetunji, M.D.
10:30 a.m.	<b>Specific Examples of Biased Medicine: Diabetes</b> Elina Quiroga, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	<b>Disentangling Racial Disparities in Prostate Cancer</b> Yaw Nyame, M.D.
11:45 a.m.	Health Disparities and Inequities: Colon Cancer John Vassall, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Extended Break - Lunch
1:00 p.m.	<b>Covid-19 and What it has Revealed</b> Rajneet Lamba, M.D.
1:45 p.m.	A Metamorphosis in Representational Diversity Training; what should young professionals-in-training experience? Ben Danielson, M.D.
2:30 p.m	Q&A Session - Ursula Reutin
3:15 p.m.	<b>Closing Remarks with our 'Action Items'</b> Rajneet Lamba, M.D.
3:30 p.m.	Adjourn
	This activity has been planned and implemented in accordance with the accreditation requirements and polic

This activity has been planned and implemented in accordance with the accreditation requirements and policies of the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) through the joint providership of The University of Washington School of Medicine and KCMS The University of Washington School of Medicine is accredited by the ACCME to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

The University of Washington School of Medicine designates this live activity for a maximum of 7.5 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits<sup>TM</sup>. Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.



